

**ESTIMATED MATERIAL COST LIST
WARDS TRUCK SERVICE**

Underground

Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1/0 str primary underground wire	660	\$2.08	\$1,372.80
2	1/0 termination kit	3	\$30.75	\$ 92.25
3	1/0 primary elbow	3	\$25.38	\$ 76.14
4	1/0 elbow lightning arrester	3	\$57.53	\$ 172.59
5	Primary underground box pad 3-phase - small	1	\$252.00	\$ 252.00
6	Meter socket – 13 terminal	1	\$177.89	\$ 177.89
7	150 kva padmount transformer 120/208 volt	1	\$4350.00	\$4,350.00
8	Labor	8	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
			TOTAL	\$7,693.67

Overhead

Item #	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
1	40' wood pole	2	\$280.00	\$ 560.00
2	Overhead standard C2-4	1	\$280.20	\$ 280.20
3	Overhead standard C2-6	1	\$134.60	\$ 134.60
4	Overhead standard X2-2	1	\$452.52	\$ 452.52
5	336 quad secondary wire	50	\$2.81	\$ 140.50
6	#2 acsr primary wire	760	\$0.16	\$ 121.60
7	Meter socket – 13 terminal	1	\$177.89	\$ 177.89
8	50 kva polemount transformer 120/208 volt	3	\$715.00	\$2,145.00
9	Labor	8	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
			TOTAL	\$5,212.31

The final price for underground electric service in the city limits is based on the underground cost less the overhead cost.

Underground --- \$7693.67

Overhead ----- \$5212.31

985 American Rd

Total Bill Owed - \$2481.36

Bill To: Ward's Truck Service
13-140 County Road R
Napoleon, OH 43545